050 Blue Division Hockey

Fridays 2012-2013
	Collins-Barrow Blues

	Name
	Home Phone #
	Work Phone #
	E-mail

	Paquette, Paul

Team Representative
	822-0828
	
	rppaquette@rogers.com 

	
	
	
	

	Clapp, Lynn ½ season
	599-5504
	
	heyjudeclapp@rogers.com 

	Etchells, Dave
	723-9881
	761-3283
	dave.etchells@sympatico.ca 

	Irving, Gerry
	820-8355
	
	Jury7@rogers.com 

	Kerr, Bill
	841-0916
	957-2139
	billdankerr@bell.net 

	Leger, Mike
	841-4318
	
	Debbie-leger@hotmail.com 

	Lewis, Bob  
	837-3065
	
	b.g.lewis@rogers.com 

	McDougall, Don
	225-1873
	
	dcmcdougall@sympatico.ca 

	Morin, Dave
	726-0064
	798-8020
	cdmorin@sympatico.ca 

	Pentecost, Ron
	     821-3372
	        837-8282
	rpentecost@andrews.ca 

	Albert, Peter
Goalie
	731-1491
	797-1493
	expos_30@msn.com 


In the interest of obtaining team and divisional parity, players may be moved from one team to another.

